T5 TYPE A+B HYBRID LED TUBE
The T5 Type A+B Hybrid LED Tube is a premium quality LED tube replacement for T5 fluorescent
lamps in 2', 3', and 4' lengths. They’re constructed with frosted real glass and a shatterproof
coating. These T5 TLEDs operate with an existing fluorescent ballast (Type A), or 120-277 VAC line
voltage (Type B), for maximum flexibility. They provide a 175 degree beam angle and a 320 degree
field angle. The lamps are DLC Listed, UL Certified, IP20, and NSF rated for food zone (non-contact),
splash zone, and non-food zone.
Project Name: Fixture Type:

*IES files provided on request.
T5 TYPE A+B HYBRID LED TUBE
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBER POWER LUMENS TYPE B MODE
VOLTAGE CRI CCT
BEAM
ANGLE
(DEG)
MIN.
ORDER
QTY
US STOCK LENGTH
(FEET)
DLC
LISTED
ECO-LOC-T52FT-12W-50K-SGFD-YM 12W 1749 120-277VAC 80+ 5000K 175° 6 Y 2' N
ECO-LOC-T53FT-18W-50K-SGFD-YM 18W 2610 120-277VAC 80+ 5000K 175° 6 Y 3' N
ECO-LOC-T54FT-24W-40K-SGFD-YM 24W 3500 120-277VAC 83+ 4000K 175° 6 Y 4' Y
ECO-LOC-T54FT-24W-50K-SGFD-YM 24W 3600 120-277VAC 83+ 5000K 175° 6 Y 4' Y
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 09/25/2023       3 of 3
T5 TYPE A+B HYBRID LED TUBE
DIMENSIONS Unit: inch